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Men / 6 / 7-8
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Porter Aeschliman6019
Dynamic Gymnastics

10.800 11.500 9.00010.300 10.0009.900 61.500
1T 1 1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jaeland Leman6018
Dynamic Gymnastics

10.800 9.900 8.9008.900 9.7009.800 58.000
2T 2 2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Tirth Gohel6010
Black Hills

7.900 8.400 8.8007.800 7.80010.000 50.700
3 3 3 3 1 3 3 

3 
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Men / 6 / 9-10
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacob Simpson6007
Black Hills

9.900 10.800 9.3008.800 10.30011.100 60.200
5T 3 7 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Eli Vitor6005
Black Hills

10.900 10.100 9.40010.000 8.80010.700 59.900
2 6 2 2 3 7T 2 

2 

Jonah Tongco6029
Metropolitan

9.800 9.900 9.50010.200 9.90010.200 59.500
7 8 1 1 5 2 3 

3 

Mannuel Hilario6031
Metropolitan

9.900 11.200 9.0008.200 9.50010.500 58.300
6T 2 9T 6 4 3 4 

4 

Nico Ferreria6032
Metropolitan

10.800 10.700 8.6009.100 8.10010.100 57.400
3 4 5 8T 6 11T 5 

5 

Eli Deehr6021
Eastside Gymnastics

11.000 9.000 8.3008.200 9.20010.800 56.500
1 10T 10T 13T 2 4 6 

6 

Hunter Smith6028
Metropolitan

8.700 11.300 9.2009.300 9.1007.700 55.300
10 1 4 5 13T 5T 7 

7 

Dmitriy Vostrikov6027
Metropolitan

8.800 10.200 8.5009.500 9.1009.100 55.200
9 5 3 11T 10 6T 8 

8 

Ian Davis6046
VEGA

9.000 10.000 8.6008.600 8.2009.600 54.000
8 7 8 9T 7 10 9T

9T

Val Koklic6024
Eastside Gymnastics

8.100 9.700 8.9009.000 8.8009.500 54.000
13 9 6 7 8 8T 10T

10T

Ethan Peterson6017
Dynamic Gymnastics

10.000 7.400 9.3007.700 8.1008.800 51.300
4 16 11T 4T 11 12T 11 

11 

Matt Logston6037
Mid Columbia

7.300 8.300 8.1007.200 8.0009.200 48.100
14 13T 14 16 9 13 12 

12 

Patrick Barrett6014
Cascade Elite

7.000 8.300 8.3007.100 8.5006.900 46.100
15T 14T 15 14T 16 9 13 

13 

Ezekiel Fisher6040
Northpointe Gymnasti

8.400 8.900 8.5005.800 6.8007.500 45.900
12 12 17 12T 15 16T 14 

14 

Connor Hughes6034
Mid Columbia

6.800 9.000 8.3007.700 7.5006.000 45.300
17 11T 12T 15T 17 14 15 

15 

Brennan Voss6001
Advantage

8.500 7.900 7.7006.600 6.8007.700 45.200
11 15 16 17 14T 17T 16 

16 

Joshua Lutz6042
SGA (Ballard)

7.000 6.900 8.6007.400 7.2007.800 44.900
16T 17 13 10T 12 15 17 

17 
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Men / 6 / 11+
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nathan Hays6047
VEGA

11.100 11.400 9.4009.600 10.4009.500 61.400
1 1T 1 2 9 1 1 

1 

Ari Vitor6004
Black Hills

10.800 9.000 8.9009.400 8.80010.500 57.400
2 11T 2T 7T 2 10T 2 

2 

Evan Stice6045
VEGA

10.000 10.400 9.0007.600 8.60010.400 56.000
7T 3 15T 6 3 16T 3 

3 

Zach Lerner6011
Black Hills

9.900 9.500 8.2008.300 9.20010.100 55.200
9 9T 8 23T 5 5T 4 

4 

Bradley Stroud6026
Metropolitan

10.600 7.100 9.4508.800 9.3009.400 54.650
3T 22 6 1 10 4 5 

5 

Zachary Anderson6038
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

10.400 8.900 9.3008.200 8.7009.000 54.500
5T 14T 9T 3 15 14T 6 

6 

Zach Ulsby6025
Eastside Gymnastics

10.000 9.000 7.2007.600 9.50011.000 54.300
8T 12T 16T 27 1 3 7T

7T

Aron Reid6016
Dynamic Gymnastics

10.600 8.100 9.2008.100 9.2009.100 54.300
4T 19 11T 4 14 6T 8T

8T

Soren Callo6023
Eastside Gymnastics

7.900 11.400 8.0008.000 8.50010.200 54.000
21 2T 13 25T 4 18T 9T

9T

Henry Pals6000
360 Gymnastics

7.800 9.650 8.6009.150 9.1009.700 54.000
22T 8 4 11T 6 8 10T

10T

Kisho MacDonald6013
Cascade Elite

9.000 8.900 9.1009.100 9.6008.300 54.000
13 15T 5 5 22 2 11T

11T

Samuel West6033
Metropolitan

8.000 9.500 8.3009.400 8.5008.800 52.500
17T 10T 3T 19T 16T 19T 12 

12 

Solomon Dowidar6015
Cascade Elite

8.600 9.900 8.9007.200 8.7008.800 52.100
14 4 19 8T 17T 15T 13 

13 

Aidan Cretarolo6002
Bainbridge Island

10.400 7.700 8.6007.500 8.4009.300 51.900
6T 20T 17T 12T 11 22 14 

14 

Henry Singer6041
SGA (Ballard)

8.000 8.600 8.4008.100 9.2009.550 51.850
18T 17T 12T 14T 8 7T 15 

15 

Keaton Sundem6009
Black Hills

7.800 9.800 8.5007.500 8.8009.150 51.550
23T 5 18T 13 13 11T 16 

16 

Oleg Ianchenko6022
Eastside Gymnastics

8.000 9.750 8.7007.800 9.0008.100 51.350
19T 6 14 9T 23T 9 17 

17 

Adrian Rodriguez6039
Northpointe Gymnasti

9.700 9.700 8.3006.500 7.3009.600 51.100
10 7 22T 20T 7 25 18 

18 

Dylan Harbo6035
Mid Columbia

8.000 8.600 8.3006.900 8.8009.200 49.800
20T 18T 21 21T 12 12T 19 

19 

Ethan Hotelling6036
Mid Columbia

8.400 9.000 8.4006.400 8.8008.500 49.500
15 13T 24 15T 19T 13T 20 

20 

Drew Allen6012
Cascade Elite

7.300 7.700 8.4008.500 8.6007.900 48.400
26 21T 7 16T 25 17T 21 

21 

Trevann Ignacio6020
Dynamic Gymnastics

7.800 5.300 8.2008.200 8.5008.800 46.800
24T 26 10T 24T 18T 20T 22 

22 

Edison Twyman6044
VEGA

9.400 6.500 8.3006.500 7.5008.500 46.700
11 24 23T 22T 20T 23T 23 

23 

Brian Fox6043
Summit Gymnastics

7.400 8.700 8.0007.100 6.8008.400 46.400
25 16 20 26T 21 27 24 

24 
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Men / 6 / 11+
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lance Puckett6030
Metropolitan

9.100 5.700 8.7006.200 8.5007.400 45.600
12 25 25 10T 26 21T 25 

25 

Jacob Elder6006
Black Hills

8.100 6.600 8.4006.100 7.5008.100 44.800
16 23 26 17T 24T 24T 26 

26 

Jakob Huttmann6008
Black Hills

5.900 4.100 8.4005.300 7.0007.300 38.000
27 27 27 18T 27 26 27 

27 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Washington Men's Gymnastics Foundation



2016 Washington State Meet
Team Results
Mar 19-20, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 3/20/2016 7:18 PM

Men / 6 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metropolitan * 181.250 31.300 33.200 29.100 28.150 30.800 28.700
13 1 1 3 2

6032 Nico Ferreria 10.800 10.700 10.100
6026 Bradley Stroud 10.600 9.450 9.300
6031 Mannuel Hilario 9.900 11.200 9.50010.500
6028 Hunter Smith 11.300 9.200
6029 Jonah Tongco 9.50010.200 9.90010.200
6027 Dmitriy Vostrikov 9.500
6033 Samuel West 9.400

2 Black Hills * 178.700 31.600 30.700 28.200 27.600 32.300 28.300
22 4 2 1 3

6005 Eli Vitor 10.900 10.100 9.40010.000 8.80010.700
6004 Ari Vitor 10.800 8.9009.400 10.500
6007 Jacob Simpson 9.900 10.800 9.3008.800 10.30011.100
6009 Keaton Sundem 9.800
6011 Zach Lerner 9.200

3 Dynamic Gymnastics * 174.300 32.200 29.500 27.400 27.500 28.800 28.900
31 5 3 5 1

6019 Porter Aeschliman 10.800 11.500 9.00010.300 10.0009.900
6018 Jaeland Leman 10.800 9.900 8.900 9.7009.800
6016 Aron Reid 10.600 8.100 9.200 9.2009.100
6020 Trevann Ignacio 8.200
6017 Ethan Peterson 9.300

4 VEGA * 171.800 30.500 31.800 25.800 27.000 29.500 27.200
44 2 4 4 5

6047 Nathan Hays 11.100 11.400 9.4009.600 10.4009.500
6045 Evan Stice 10.000 10.400 9.0007.600 8.60010.400
6044 Edison Twyman 9.400
6046 Ian Davis 10.000 8.6008.600 8.2009.600

5 Eastside Gymnastics * 170.750 29.100 30.850 25.200 25.900 32.000 27.700
65 3 5 2 4

6021 Eli Deehr 11.000 8.3008.200 9.20010.800
6025 Zach Ulsby 10.000 9.50011.000
6024 Val Koklic 8.100 9.700 8.9009.000
6023 Soren Callo 11.400 8.000 10.200
6022 Oleg Ianchenko 9.750 8.700 9.000
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Men / 6 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Cascade Elite * 155.100 24.900 27.100 24.800 26.400 25.000 26.900
56 6 6 7 6

6013 Kisho MacDonald 9.000 8.900 9.1009.100 9.6008.300
6015 Solomon Dowidar 8.600 9.900 8.9007.200 8.7008.800
6012 Drew Allen 7.300 8.4008.500 8.6007.900
6014 Patrick Barrett 8.300

7 Mid Columbia * 149.600 23.700 26.600 21.800 25.000 26.900 25.600
77 7 7 6 7

6036 Ethan Hotelling 8.400 9.000 8.400 8.8008.500
6035 Dylan Harbo 8.000 8.600 8.3006.900 8.8009.200
6037 Matt Logston 7.300 7.200 8.0009.200
6034 Connor Hughes 9.000 8.3007.700

8 Northpointe Gymnasti * 97.000 18.100 18.600 12.300 16.800 17.100 14.100
98 8 9 9 9

6039 Adrian Rodriguez 9.700 9.700 8.3006.500 7.3009.600
6040 Ezekiel Fisher 8.400 8.900 8.5005.800 6.8007.500

9 SGA (Ballard) * 96.750 15.000 15.500 15.500 17.000 17.350 16.400
89 9 8 8 8

6041 Henry Singer 8.000 8.600 8.4008.100 9.2009.550
6042 Joshua Lutz 7.000 6.900 8.6007.400 7.2007.800

10 Mt. Baker Gymnastics * 54.500 10.400 8.900 8.200 9.300 9.000 8.700
1010T 11 11 12 11

6038 Zachary Anderson 10.400 8.900 9.3008.200 8.7009.000

11 360 Gymnastics * 54.000 7.800 9.650 9.150 8.600 9.700 9.100
11T13 10 10 10 10

6000 Henry Pals 7.800 9.650 8.6009.150 9.1009.700

12 Bainbridge Island * 51.900 10.400 7.700 7.500 8.600 9.300 8.400
12T11T 14 12 11 12

6002 Aidan Cretarolo 10.400 7.700 8.6007.500 8.4009.300

13 Summit Gymnastics * 46.400 7.400 8.700 7.100 8.000 8.400 6.800
1314 12 13 13 13T

6043 Brian Fox 7.400 8.700 8.0007.100 6.8008.400
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Men / 6 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

14 Advantage * 45.200 8.500 7.900 6.600 7.700 7.700 6.800
1412 13 14 14 14T

6001 Brennan Voss 8.500 7.900 7.7006.600 6.8007.700
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